Undergraduate Communication (CMN) Courses 2023-2024

*Instructors and/or course offerings are subject to change at any time without notice*

Winter 2024

Spring 2024

Fall 2023
001 Introduction to Public Speaking Shubb
003V Interpersonal Communication Competence Hether
010V Introduction to Communication Theobald
012Y Data Visualization in the Social Sciences Jahanitabesh
101 Communication Theories Hamilton
102 Empirical Methods in Communication Ruiz
111 Gender Differences in Communication TBD
112 Theories of Persuasion Mann
120 Interpersonal Communication Brunner
122 Nonverbal Communication Brunner
123 Intercultural Communication Weisman
124 Family Communication Mann
131 Strategic Communication in Public Relations Hether
136 Organizational Communication Hamilton
140 Introduction to Mass Communication Taylor
145 Political Communication Cho
147 Children, Adolescents, & the Media Cingel
152V Social Science with Online Data Frey
161 Health Communication Kim
165 Media & Health Yegiyan
170V Digital Technology & Social Change Hilbert
172 Interpersonal Technologies Flores Bautista
174 Social Media TBD
178 Persuasive Technologies Kim

Fall 2023

001 Introduction to Public Speaking

003V Interpersonal Communication Competence

010V Introduction to Communication

012Y Data Visualization in the Social Sciences

101Y Communication Theories
102
110
111
112
120
122
124
131
140
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152V Social Science with Online Data
161 Health Communication

165 Media & Health

170V Digital Technology & Social Change
176V Video Games Theory & Research
178 Persuasive Technologies

Communication Networks

Theories of Persuasion
Interpersonal Communication
Nonverbal Communication
Family Communication

Media Effects: Theory and Research
Analysis of Media Messages

Media Entertainment

Political Communication
Communication Campaigns
Children, Adolescents, & the Media
Contemporary Trends in Media
Race & Media

Empirical Methods in Communication

Gender Differences in Communication

Strategic Communication in Public Relations
Introduction to Mass Communication

Simulating Communication Processes

Shubb
Ruiz
Theobald
TBD
Feng
Taylor
Shen
TBD
TBD
Hamilton
Brunner
Brunner
Hether
Huskey
Wojcieszak
Cho

TBD
Wojcieszak
Hether
Cingel
Theobald
Ruiz
Frey
Frey
TBD
Yegiyan
Hilbert
Pena
Zhang

001

003V Interpersonal Communication Competence

Introduction to Public Speaking

010V Introduction to Communication
012Y Data Visualization in the Social Sciences
101Y Communication Theories

102
111
112
114
120
124
132
136
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
149

Empirical Methods in Communication
Gender Differences in Communication
Theories of Persuasion
Communication & Cognition
Interpersonal Communication

Family Communication

Social Media for Public Relations
Organizational Communication
Advanced Organizational Communication
Introduction to Mass Communication
Media Effects: Theory and Research
Newsmaking

Analysis of Media Messages

Media Entertainment

Communication Campaigns

Race & Media

150V Computational Social Science

161
165
172
174

Health Communication
Media & Health
Interpersonal Technologies
Social Media

176V Video Games Theory & Research

178

Persuasive Technologies

Graduate Communication (CMN) Courses 2023-2024

*Instructors and/or course offerings are subject to change at any time without notice*

Winter 2024

Spring 2024

Shubb
Theobald
Theobald
TBD
Shen
Taylor
TBD
Mann
Huskey
Hamilton
Brunner
Hether
Hamilton
TBD
Yegiyan
Wojcieszak
Theobald
Cho

TBD

TBD

Ruiz
Hilbert
Kim
Yegiyan
Brunner
TBD

Pena
Zhang

201 Theoretical Perspectives on Communication Cingel

275Y Computational Social Science

Hilbert

202
213
214
232
250

Communication Theory Construction

Health Communication

Simulation Methods in Comm Research
Analysis of Communication Networks

Huskey
TBD
Shen
Zhang

Mediated Communication Theory & Resarch Taylor

211 Survey Research Methods in Communicatior Cho

230

Social Interaction Theory

Feng
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