## Undergraduate Communication (CMN) Courses 2023-2024 \*Instructors and/or course offerings are subject to change at any time without notice\*

Fall 2023			Winter 2024			Spring 2024		
001 Introduction to Public Speaking	Shubb	001	Introduction to Public Speaking	Shubb	001	Introduction to Public Speaking	Shubb	
003V Interpersonal Communication Competence	Hether	003V	Interpersonal Communication Competence	Ruiz	003V	Interpersonal Communication Competence	Theobald	
010V Introduction to Communication	Theobald	010V	Introduction to Communication	Theobald	010V	Introduction to Communication	Theobald	
012Y Data Visualization in the Social Sciences	Jahanitabesh	012Y	Data Visualization in the Social Sciences	TBD	012Y	Data Visualization in the Social Sciences	TBD	
101 Communication Theories	Hamilton	101Y	Communication Theories	Feng	101Y	Communication Theories	Shen	
102 Empirical Methods in Communication	Ruiz	102	Empirical Methods in Communication	Taylor	102	Empirical Methods in Communication	Taylor	
111 Gender Differences in Communication	TBD	110	Communication Networks	Shen	111	Gender Differences in Communication	TBD	
112 Theories of Persuasion	Mann	111	Gender Differences in Communication	TBD	112	Theories of Persuasion	Mann	
120 Interpersonal Communication	Brunner	112	Theories of Persuasion	TBD	114	Communication & Cognition	Huskey	
122 Nonverbal Communication	Brunner	120	Interpersonal Communication	Hamilton	120	Interpersonal Communication	Hamilton	
123 Intercultural Communication	Weisman	122	Nonverbal Communication	Brunner	124	Family Communication	Brunner	
124 Family Communication	Mann	124	Family Communication	Brunner	132	Social Media for Public Relations	Hether	
131 Strategic Communication in Public Relations	Hether	131	Strategic Communication in Public Relations	Hether	136	Organizational Communication	Hamilton	
136 Organizational Communication	Hamilton	140	Introduction to Mass Communication	Huskey	139	Advanced Organizational Communication	TBD	
140 Introduction to Mass Communication	Taylor	141	Media Effects: Theory and Research	Wojcieszak	140	Introduction to Mass Communication	Yegiyan	
145 Political Communication	Cho	143	Analysis of Media Messages	Cho	141	Media Effects: Theory and Research	Wojcieszak	
147 Children, Adolescents, & the Media	Cingel	144	Media Entertainment	TBD	142	Newsmaking	Theobald	
152V Social Science with Online Data	Frey	145	Political Communication	Wojcieszak	143	Analysis of Media Messages	Cho	
161 Health Communication	Kim	146	Communication Campaigns	Hether	144	Media Entertainment	TBD	
165 Media & Health	Yegiyan	147	Children, Adolescents, & the Media	Cingel	146	Communication Campaigns	TBD	
170V Digital Technology & Social Change	Hilbert	148	Contemporary Trends in Media	Theobald	149	Race & Media	Ruiz	
172 Interpersonal Technologies	Flores Bautista	149	Race & Media	Ruiz	150V	Computational Social Science	Hilbert	
174 Social Media	TBD	151	Simulating Communication Processes	Frey	161	Health Communication	Kim	
178 Persuasive Technologies	Kim	152V	Social Science with Online Data	Frey	165	Media & Health	Yegiyan	
		161	Health Communication	TBD	172	Interpersonal Technologies	Brunner	
		165	Media & Health	Yegiyan	174	Social Media	TBD	
		170V	Digital Technology & Social Change	Hilbert	176V	Video Games Theory & Research	Pena	
		176V	Video Games Theory & Research	Pena	178	Persuasive Technologies	Zhang	
		178	Persuasive Technologies	Zhang				

## Graduate Communication (CMN) Courses 2023-2024

\*Instructors and/or course offerings are subject to change at any time without notice\*

Fall 2023		Winter 2024			Spring 2024		
201 Theoretical Perspectives on Communication Cingel	202	Communication Theory Construction	Huskey	211	Survey Research Methods in Comm	unicatior Cho	
275Y Computational Social Science Hilbert	213	Simulation Methods in Comm Research	TBD	230	Social Interaction Theory	Feng	
	214	Analysis of Communication Networks	Shen				
	232	Health Communication	Zhang				
	250	Mediated Communication Theory & Resarch Taylor				Updated 9/7/2023	